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Protection for COVID-19 included in all plans
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Effective 19t November 2020

Allianz () Travel



TAKING OFF
TOMORROW?

For complete peace of mind for your upcoming journey, choose the global leader
in travel insurance and emergency travel assistance — Allianz Travel. With our
easy-to-buy online solutions, and introduction of three new plans to select from,
be sure to choose Allianz Travel before your journey overseas.
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Up to HKD 2,000,000 ‘/ \ {=i%2,000,0003# 76 1) 58
PRODUCT medical expenses P9 AR B

covered
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Cancellation benefit | \ U AT FE R b vz

up to HKD 40,000 40,000 ¥ 75

Cancellation cover
for air miles and
loyalty card points
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Cover for mobile
device loss due
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to theft

Travel delay

payout after only 5 R AL R3S /N IR fR Bt
hours

Easy, fast, online
claims process
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Terms and conditions apply. SHEERFIELAIH.
Please refer to policy wording and schedule of benefits for full detail on what is covered.

BRIFMEEASIFEER, BERERERTIRRES.



SCHEDULE OF BENEFITS

Sum Insured in HKD

1 Medical
Expenses

1.1 Overseas medical expenses COVIP-19+

1.2 Follow-up medical expenses

1.2.1 Chinese medical practitioner

2 Overseas Hospital Daily Cash Benefit COVID-19+

3 Emergency
Medical

Assistance
COVID-19+

4 Personal
Accident

3.1 Emergency medical evacuation
3.2 Repatriation of mortal remains
3.3 Compassionate visit

3.4 Compassionate return

3.5 Return of unattended child(ren)

4.1 Accident whilst travelling on a
Common Carrier

4.1 Other accident

5 Baggage and Personal Effects

6 Theft of Mobile Device

7 Loss of Personal Money

8 Loss of Travel

Documents

9 Personal Liability

10 Travel Delay

11 Baggage Delay Allowance

12 Cancellation of Journey CoVID-19+

13 Curtailment of Journey COVID-19+

14 Journey Re-Route

15 Rental Vehicle Excess

16 Credit Card P

17 Missed Event

rotection

18 Loss of Home Content

Bronze
1,000,000

100,000

2,000
(200 per visit)

Not Covered

Actual Cost

Actual Cost
10,000
10,000

10,000

500,000

250,000

Not Covered

Not Covered

Not Covered

Not Covered
1,000,000

Not Covered

Not Covered

Not Covered
Not Covered
Not Covered
Not Covered
Not Covered

Not Covered

Not Covered

Silver
1,500,000

150,000

2,000
(200 per visit)

5,000
(500 per day)

Actual Cost
Actual Cost
15,000

15,000

15,000

750,000
375,000

15,000
(Max 2,000 per item)

Not Covered
1,000
5,000

1,000,000

2,000
(300 per 5 hours)

500
(after 6 hours)

20,000
20,000
10,000
Not Covered
1,500

Not Covered

Not Covered

Gold
2,000,000

200,000

4,000
(200 per visit)

10,000
(500 per day)

Actual Cost
Actual Cost
20,000

20,000

20,000

1,200,000
600,000

25,000
(Max 3,000 per item)

5,000
3,000
10,000

1,500,000

5,000
(300 per 5 hours)

1,000
(after 6 hours)

40,000
40,000
20,000
5,000
5,000
3,000

20,000
(Max 3,000 per item)

Major Exclusions: Pre-existing condition, war, suicide, childbirth, pregnancy, professional sport. For full list of exclusions please refer to

policy wording.

Note: Plans available as Single Trip or Annual Cover except for Bronze which is Single trip only. Please refer to your Certificate of Insurance
to confirm the duration of your policy. Please also note Annual Cover provides for unlimited journeys up to 90 days per each journey within

one year.

COVID-19+: Includes coverage in respect of COVID-19. Please refer to your policy wording for details.
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1.1 Y54PEREEE Y 201BRRBIRE 1,000,000 1,500,000 2,000,000
1 BEER 1.2 B2 BEEA 100,000 150,000 200,000
N = 2,000 2,000 4,000
1.2.1 EafZ E P (@R 200) (&% 200) (@R 200)
5 P < 5,000 10,000
2 BYMEIR B HIRERIE 20 0RRRESRE B (A 500) (&H 500)
3.1 EREEEX BIER BIREA BIREA
3 EREEY 3.2 1EEEIR BEER BIER BEER
§ ;Uig,LWﬁ 3.3 iR 10,000 15,000 20,000
3.4 KBRS 10,000 15,000 20,000
3.5 fE{TARERAF SR 10,000 15,000 20,000
4.1 SR NHANBE T ERFEsE 2 25h 500,000 750,000 1,200,000
4 BAAESH
4.1 EfthEsh 250,000 375,000 600,000
. . 15,000 25,000
5 TEREAMIRE A (S48 2,000) (S14R28 3.000)
6 MENRR ST IRE iR FiEF 5,000
7 BREARE TiEF 1,000 3,000
8 IBSChRBEE TiEr 5,000 10,000
9 EIASIE 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,500,000
- . 2,000 5,000
10 AR GV (EG5/\F 300) (E@5/\F 300)
s=gsppams < 500 1,000
TR G (6 1085) (6 0E)
12 HRFEENH 20omRmSRE- FSE 20,000 40,000
13 hixfEFRE 20BRRERE TiEF 20,000 40,000
14 EElREE TR 10,000 20,000
15 HEHEmBASE TEF TEF 5,000
16 {EAFRE TiEF 1,500 5,000
17 ERIEBINET T2 (RIE i S 3,000
- . . 20,000
18 REYImiRE TiEF FiEF (ES{4HPREE 3,000)
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CONTACT US
Bias TR
@ www.allianz-travel.com.hk

HKtravelsales@allianz.com.hk
@ +852 2193 5875

‘ allianz-travel-claims.com/

IMPORTANT
NOTES

This Travel Insurance is underwritten by Liberty International Insurance Limited
("Liberty"), which is authorized by the Insurance Authority of Hong Kong to carry on
general insurance business in Hong Kong. Liberty is responsible for providing the
insurance coverage under your policy. Allianz Travel, a trading name of Allianz
Worldwide Partners (Hong Kong) Limited, is registered as an insurance agency of
Liberty in respect of this Travel Insurance. Allianz Travel is appointed by Liberty to
provide assistance services and handle the claims under your policy.
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