

安聯旅遊保險

Protection for COVID-19 included in all plans 現包括2019冠状病毒保障

Effective 19th November 2020



TAKING OFF TOMORROW?

For complete peace of mind for your upcoming journey, choose the global leader in travel insurance and emergency travel assistance – Allianz Travel. With our easy-to-buy online solutions, and introduction of three new plans to select from, be sure to choose Allianz Travel before your journey overseas.

準備出發嗎?

為了讓您的旅程倍添安心,請選擇最適合您的計劃。我們的旅遊保險可輕易於網上 購買,涵蓋海外醫療費用、緊急醫療運送、個人行李保障、租車保險自付額等等。 現在就保障您的旅程吧!

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

計劃特點

Up to HKD 2,000,000 medical expenses covered



高達2,000,000港元的醫療費用保障

COVID-19 protection included in all plans



2019冠状病毒保障*

Cancellation benefit up to HKD 40,000



取消行程保障高達40,000港元

Cancellation cover for air miles and loyalty card points



因旅程取消而損失的飛行里 數, 航空積分保障

Cover for mobile device loss due to theft



流動設備被盜竊保障

Travel delay payout after only 5 hours



旅程延誤滿5小時保障

Easy, fast, online claims process



簡單便捷網上索償平台

SCHEDULE OF BENEFITS

Sum Insured in HKD

		Bronze	Silver	Gold
1 Medical Expenses	1.1 Overseas medical expenses COVID-19+	1,000,000	1,500,000	2,000,000
	1.2 Follow-up medical expenses	100,000	150,000	200,000
	1.2.1 Chinese medical practitioner	2,000 (200 per visit)	2,000 (200 per visit)	4,000 (200 per visit)
2 Overseas Hospital Daily Cash Benefit COVID-19+		Not Covered	5,000 (500 per day)	10,000 (500 per day)
3 Emergency Medical Assistance COVID-19+	3.1 Emergency medical evacuation	Actual Cost	Actual Cost	Actual Cost
	3.2 Repatriation of mortal remains	Actual Cost	Actual Cost	Actual Cost
	3.3 Compassionate visit	10,000	15,000	20,000
	3.4 Compassionate return	10,000	15,000	20,000
	3.5 Return of unattended child(ren)	10,000	15,000	20,000
4 Personal Accident	4.1 Accident whilst travelling on a Common Carrier	500,000	750,000	1,200,000
	4.1 Other accident	250,000	375,000	600,000
5 Baggage and Personal Effects		Not Covered	15,000 (Max 2,000 per item)	25,000 (Max 3,000 per item)
6 Theft of Mobile Device		Not Covered	Not Covered	5,000
7 Loss of Personal Money		Not Covered	1,000	3,000
8 Loss of Travel Documents		Not Covered	5,000	10,000
9 Personal Liability		1,000,000	1,000,000	1,500,000
10 Travel Delay		Not Covered	2,000 (300 per 5 hours)	5,000 (300 per 5 hours)
11 Baggage Delay Allowance		Not Covered	500 (after 6 hours)	1,000 (after 6 hours)
12 Cancellation of Journey COVID-19+		Not Covered	20,000	40,000
13 Curtailment of Journey COVID-19+		Not Covered	20,000	40,000
14 Journey Re-Route		Not Covered	10,000	20,000
15 Rental Vehicle Excess		Not Covered	Not Covered	5,000
16 Credit Card Protection		Not Covered	1,500	5,000
17 Missed Event		Not Covered	Not Covered	3,000
18 Loss of Home Content		Not Covered	Not Covered	20,000 (Max 3,000 per item)

Major Exclusions: Pre-existing condition, war, suicide, childbirth, pregnancy, professional sport. For full list of exclusions please refer to policy wording.

Note: Plans available as Single Trip or Annual Cover except for Bronze which is Single trip only. Please refer to your Certificate of Insurance to confirm the duration of your policy. Please also note Annual Cover provides for unlimited journeys up to 90 days per each journey within one year.

COVID-19+: Includes coverage in respect of COVID-19. Please refer to your policy wording for details.

保障表

最高保障額(港元)

		銅計劃	銀計劃	金計劃
1 醫療費用	1.1 海外醫療費用 2019冠状病毒保障+	1,000,000	1,500,000	2,000,000
	1.2 覆診醫療費用	100,000	150,000	200,000
	1.2.1 中醫治療之覆診費用	2,000 (每次 200)	2,000 (每次 200)	4,000 (每次 200)
2 海外住院每日現金保障 2019 ^{冠状病毒保障} +		不適用	5,000 (每日 500)	10,000 (每日 500)
3 緊急醫療支援 2019冠状病 毒保障+	3.1 緊急醫療運送	實際費用	實際費用	實際費用
	3.2 遺體運返	實際費用	實際費用	實際費用
	3.3 親友探望	10,000	15,000	20,000
	3.4 親友回程	10,000	15,000	20,000
	3.5 隨行未獲照料子女送返	10,000	15,000	20,000
4個人意外	4.1 乘坐公共交通工具時發生之意外	500,000	750,000	1,200,000
	4.1 其他意外	250,000	375,000	600,000
5 行李及個人財物保障		不適用	15,000 (每件限額 2,000)	25,000 (每件限額 3,000)
6 流動設備被盜竊保障		不適用	不適用	5,000
7 遺失個人現金		不適用	1,000	3,000
8 遺失旅遊證件		不適用	5,000	10,000
9 個人責任		1,000,000	1,000,000	1,500,000
10 旅程延誤		不適用	2,000 (每5小時 300)	5,000 (每5小時 300)
11 行李延誤津貼		不適用	500 (滿 6 小時)	1,000 (滿 6 小時)
12 旅程取消 ^{2019冠状病毒保障} +		不適用	20,000	40,000
13 旅程中斷 ^{2019冠状病毒保障} +		不適用	20,000	40,000
14 變更旅程		不適用	10,000	20,000
15 租賃車輛自負額		不適用	不適用	5,000
16 信用卡保障		不適用	1,500	5,000
17 缺席海外預訂行程保障		不適用	不適用	3,000
18 家居物品保障		不適用	不適用	20,000 (每件限額 3,000)

主要不保項目. 已先存在的傷害或疾病、戰爭行為、參與非法行為、職業體育、懷孕、分娩、自殺。 有關不保項目的完整列表,請查看保單條款。

注意:以上計劃均設有單次及全年(銅計劃除外)可供選擇。請查詢您的保險證明書以確認您投保的日數。請注意,全年計劃一年内無限次數出發,每次旅程最多90天。

2019冠状病毒保障+:包括有關COVID-19的保障。詳情請參閱保單條款。

CONTACT US

聯絡我們

www

www.allianz-travel.com.hk



HKtravelsales@allianz.com.hk



+852 2193 5875



allianz-travel-claims.com/



IMPORTANT NOTES

This Travel Insurance is underwritten by Liberty International Insurance Limited ("Liberty"), which is authorized by the Insurance Authority of Hong Kong to carry on general insurance business in Hong Kong. Liberty is responsible for providing the insurance coverage under your policy. Allianz Travel, a trading name of Allianz Worldwide Partners (Hong Kong) Limited, is registered as an insurance agency of Liberty in respect of this Travel Insurance. Allianz Travel is appointed by Liberty to provide assistance services and handle the claims under your policy.

重要事項

本旅遊保險是由利寶國際保險有限公司承保、並由安聯旅行提供服務。 利寶國際保險有限公司("利寶")經香港保險業監督授權在香港經營一般保險業務。利寶國際保險有限公司為您的保單提供保險保障。安聯旅行為Allianz Worldwide Partners (Hong Kong) Limited的商業名稱,為一家利寶委任的保險代理商。安聯旅行經利寶國際保險有限公司委任為保單提供救援服務和處理索償。